POWERMATIC

VI EEBENCHTOP MORTISER

PM701-M.....1791310MP ....1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW Industries, Inc.

427 New Sanford Road LaVergne, TN 37086
www.powermatic.com

P-1791310MP 2019-01



2 E®®®@E 3

..A a \.s
7> M = D e
@ A @ . i»ﬁ 5
S (® ©) N~

RO

(=) &) ©
¢aZ@®@@@

o !1, /9 ~ @ ©
S @ @@@HNM

g. =\

PM701-M Mortiser Breakdown



PM701-M Mortiser Partlist

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo, 701-164MAE................ Motor Assembly (includes #1.1 thru 1.10)......cccoeeeiiiieeeiii e 1
1.1, 701-164EP........ccceeunnne IMOTOT et e e e e 0.56kWw, 230V, 1PH, 50HZ.....1
1.2 994534E.....cccevrreenenn. SWILCN. et KID-17..veiiiieiieieeieenes 1
130, 701-165BE................... SWILCN BOX.uttiiitiiiiiieiiieetit ettt sttt e e ete e bt e st e e sateesabe e sbaeesase e baenes 1
14, TS-081C052.................. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw........cccccccvveveveeececnnnnnn. #10-24UNC x 3/4L .......... 2
15 .. 701-167BE.......ccuvvvennen SErAIN REHET ..ot 1
1.6, 701-168BE................... POWET COrd.....iiiiiiciece et s HO5RN-F x 3C x 210CM..... 1
1.7 . 701-164AB................... Fan (NOT SNOWN) ..o ettt et e et e e e e aae e e et 1
1.8, 701-164BB................... Fan Cover (NOT SHOWN)....coociiii ettt e e et eeae e e eaaeens 1
19, 701-164CB................... Starting Capacitor (not shown).........cccceeeeiieveeciieiinnnns 200MFD 125VAC............. 1
1.10............. 701-164DB................... Running Capacitor (not shown).........cccceeevveveieiieeenen. 30mF 250VAC.................. 1
2 701-102B..................... ] o T 4 = TP UUURPN 1
B, 701-161B.......coevvvvennnne PINION SNaft.....ciiiiie e 1
T TS-1523011.....ccuveeeenen Socket Hd St SCreW.....coovveeieiieeiiiiee e seeee e M6-1.0 X 6L ..eveverieeenne 1
L YRR 701-159B......ccuvvrveene. (6] | -1 TP ORI 1
Brverreeieennnn 701-158B........cevvveene. CT=T T OO UOPUPO PP RP PRSPPI 1
T WP2510-215................ Key, DBl RA Hd...cocuviiiiiiiiiieeeeceieesiee e 5X5X 120 uiiiiiiniiiiiennnns 2
- ST TS-1551041.........ueeu... LOCK WaShEr ... viiiiiiiiiiieeeec et MB..oveeiiieeeeiieee e 7
1 I TS-1503051.........c........ Socket Hd Cap SCreW......uueeeeeeecciiiiieeee e M6-1.0 X 20L.........cuuuneee. 3
10.iin, TS-1534042.................. Phillips Pan Hd Machine Screw.........ccocccvvveeeeeeceiieenens M6-1.0 X 12L..ccceeennnnneee. 2
12.iiiie 701-162B......ccccvuvvrnen. CHUCK ACCESS COVEN ....ueiiiiiieiieesiiiesie ettt e sitestee st esbe e st e s sbe e s sbtesabeesabeesabeesabeenaseenean 1
13 e 701-156B........cccuuvrneen. [ LT T TSRO PPROPROPRRRPPN 1
14, 701-172B...cccceviiiinnnnn. Locking Handle.....ccueeviiiiieiiiiiieeeiec e M8-1.25 X 30L.....eeeurnnne. 1
15, 701-176B......ccuvevvnnnnnns BUSHING. ...ttt I.D.5/8 IN.....correrrrreeennnn. 1
18, 701-170B..................... ChUCK WIth K@Y .....eeiiiieeeee e e e et e e e et 1
.................... 701-143NCA..........oee....Cylinder ASSEMDIY......cviiiieiiceiiieee e e e e e e serreee e e e e e e svnsneeeseesnne L
19, 701-144N........cccuu.eee. L@V [T Yo [T oy o o =SSR 2
20 701-143N...ccevviieeieenn. (61110 To 1T OO P OO PP P PPN 1
21, 6012290.....ccccvverureennnnn. E-Retaining RiNG.......cceeveiviiiriie ittt ETW-7 i, 2
220 701-153B....ccveereerirennnes [ T Te | T PSP URPPPPIN 1
23 i, 701-155B.............cc..... (2 TaTe 1Sl G o TP UUTT 1
24................ 701-1508B........cceevvvnnnnns LG 1« TP UUTRPROt 1
25 e TS-1523071....ccevveenneen. SOC HA St SCreW.....veveiieiiieeieeiieeee et M6 -1.0 X 25L....ccevurvennenn. 3
26, TS-1540041..........cc...... HEX NUL. ettt M6-1.0P......oevrriiiienaennnn 3
27 i 701-173B...cccceveieiiinnnnns L2 TUE oY1 Y Y o - [l =Y PR 2
28, FO11901.....ccceeviveeennnnne Wave Washer........uiiiiiieiiiieeieee et WW-5.0iiiieieeeee, 1
29 FOO5365L....ccvveeeeeennnns Socket Hd Cap Screw w/thrdlckr........coovvevveeereennnenne. M5-0.8 X 16L.......ccceuveee... 1
30....cccee.... F012100...........cceennnee. ROII PN A X250, 4
3l 701-130B......cccevuvrrnnn. KNOD. ittt e 16 X 15L.cciiiiiiiiiiiieeeenn, 2
32 FOO6044.........oeovveennne C-Retaining RiNG EXt....oovieiniiiniiieiee et STW-16...ceveieiiieeeieeeennne 2
33 FOO6091.....ccccuvrueeennnnne E-Retaining RiNG......ccceeveiiiieriieiieeniec e e ETW-12.ciiiiiieiieeiieenn 2
3. 701-125B..........cccce. LCT=T- | ST U P TSP PPPTUUPTPPPPRIRt 1
35 s TS-1503031........cce....... Socket HA Cap SCreW......uveeeeeeeiciiieeee e M6-1.0 X 12L..cccecunennneen. 2
36, 701-141B....cccvuneeeinnnnns [ T PR PPTT 1
37 701-126B........cccuvvrneee. )T 1 SO PP P TPSRP PP 1
38 FOOB6047.....ccvvvvereeannnne C-Retaining RiNG EXt....cvvieiriiinieeieeeieeeiee st STW-20...cievieiiieeeieenennne 1
39 e 701-149B......ccccvuvrnen. HaNAIE HUDL ...ttt sttt e baeenee b 1
X 0 IO 23011063.......ccceeennee. Y o1 Lo Y -SSP 1
41.....ccounnnnn. TS-1550041........ccceeeee. Flat Washer.... ... 6X19X1.6T.ccceeiiieiecns 1
A2 i 701-1468B........ccccvvvunnnnn KNOD. e M6-1.0 x 10L................... 1
43 e FO12078.....covceeereiennne ROI PNttt 6 X 20Luuiiiiieieeeeee e 1
4. 701-154B........cccuvrnen. LOCK HaNdIE. . veeviieeiieeieeieteeeeiee e M6-1.0 X 12L..cccvevrurenne. 1
45.. ... 701-180B.......ccvvvvevenees Chisel SNarpeNiNg CONE.....uiiieiieieiie ettt s e e et e e e sate e e enaeeeesneas 1

3



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
46...ueeeenenn. TS-2276081.................. Socket Hd Set SCreW.....cocvvviiiiieeiniiieesiee e M6-1.0 X 8L...c.uvveeeeireeennns 2
49.......uuee. 701-139B..............c...... B Ko To ] B I =12 PSS 1
50, TS-1502031.........ce....... Socket Hd Cap SCreW....cccuuveeeveieeeiiie e ecieeeeiree e M5-0.8 X 12L....evveeeereenes 2
5l 701-136B........cccuuvrneen. (6] 117373 OO TP TUPO PP PP PPN 1
52, TS-1504061.................. Socket Hd Cap SCreW....cccuuveeeveieeeiiiieeeieeecveeeeivee e M8-1.25 X 30L....ccceuvreennee 4
53, TS-1551061.................. LOCK WaShEr ... viiiiiiiiiitee ettt M8..oiiiiiieeerieee e 4
54...iiieiiii. TS-1550061........cceveeeeee FIat Washer.... ..o 85x16 X 15T ciiiiinnnnnns 5
13- TR 701-131B.........cceeee. [DT<T o1 i g ] o] o TSR PRRRRRt 1
57 701-133B....ccceeinieinnn. Locking Handle....cccueevuiiiiieiiiiiiiecee e M8-1.25 X 65L.....cevueennne. 1
58..iiiieene 701-120B.....ccccvvuvrrnnn. [0 ST POPPTOPRUPPRRTPRON 1
59 701-123B....cccevineninnn. [ o] T RO P P PTOPROPRPRN 1
60....cceeennn. 701-121B....ccveeeeerirannns WOIK HOIO-DOWN. ...ceiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt ettt sbee e et e e s saee e s sabaeeesbaeesaee 1
61................ 701-122B....cccvuneeeninnnnns KNOD. e M6-1.0x 23L...cccuvvrrerereenen. 1
620 701-119B.....ccevvvrverrenes (07T o I8 2 =T 0o | 1= U TP PRSPPI 2
63 701-117B...cceeveineeinnnn. BOItueiiiee ittt e M8-1.25 x 15.5L.......c....... 2
64...oeenennne TS-1550071......cuveene. FIQt Washer......cooiiiieiiiiiieesec et 10.2X23 X 2T, 2
65 e 701-114B......ccccvuvvnen. [T Yol TSP PPRUPRUPRRPRIN 1
67 701-103B....ccceuverninnnnns ToNUT e e e e e e e s M8-1.25.....ouviieirrrrrrnrannnnn. 2
68 TS-1503041.................. Socket Hd Cap SCreW......uveeeeeeeciiieeeee e M6-1.0 X 16L.........cuuu.eee. 2
69.....ccee. 701-112B....cccvuveeninnnnns 2 7= | PSP PP PP 1
70t 701-111B....cccovvnnernen. RACK. 1ttt ettt et e e sae e e beeebeesabens 1
2 TS-1533042.................. Phillips Pan Hd Machine SCrew........cccocccvvevcveeeeieecnnnn. M5-0.8 X 12L...c.cuvveevrrennne 2
T2, 701-101B.......cccvuvrrnen. 2T PP PRUPR PPN 1
73 iiiienens 701-107B...cccceieneiiinnnnns KNOD. e M8-1.25....ccuviierrrrirrernnennn. 2
V2 S 701-1068B..................... (20 211 = ST UPUR 2
75 701-108B.......cevvvvvrrnnes 200} | 1= O OSSPSR 2
76 TS-1550061.................. FIQt Washer......cooiiiieiiiiiieesec et 8.2X23 X 2Tuiieeeereeeins 2
T7 o 701-105B........ccvuuvrnen. SlIAE Plate...ceciee ittt bbb s 2
4 T 701-1048B.......ccvvvveveeees Hex Cap Screw (Special)....cccceoeveeeeiieeeeeeee e M8-1.25 x 45L.....cccuueee. 2
79, 23011020.....cccceeeennnnees Chuck EXteNSION AdAPLer......uuiiiiiieeiiiie ettt e e e e e e rtre e e e e e e eanareeeeans 1
80..coiiiirirenes 701-177B..ceieeeiinnnns BUSHING. ...ttt 1.D.3/4 IN.coooorrecrrrennnn, 1
8lovieiienne 6294204B.......ccveeune 001Ul (= VP ROPRR 1
82t 701-177B...cceeeeiiiinnnnn. BUSHING....eiiiieiiie ettt [.D. 13/16 IN.....ccvverrernnnnn 1



PM701-M.....1791310MP ....1~230V, 50Hz

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weil} blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol Bedeutung der Zeichen interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
C1 condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
F fuse Sicherung fusible
RS reversing switch Drehrichtungsschalter commu. droite/gauche
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter déclencheur surcharge

limit switch

Positionsendschalter

micro




This page is intentionally blank



This page is intentionally blank



JPW Industries, Inc.
427 New Sanford Road LaVergne, TN 37086
www.powermatic.com



